Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

Class SailNo
Supernova 1258
RS Vareo 650
Xenon 4222
Solo 5579
Laser 209086
Vago 525
Laser 138196
Wayfarer 6664
Fireball 14874
Streaker 1697
Fireball 15105
Supernova 456
Gull s/h 2931
Gull s/h 2869
Supernova 1132
Laser R 61281
Supernova 412
Gull 2931a
RS400 1459
Streaker 18

Gull s/h 2711
Supernova 1003
Supernova 1215
Gull 2931b
Streaker 2114
RS Tera 3662
Sport

Laser 165425
Laser 158368
Wanderer 1450
Supernova 464
Classic 1346
Phantom

Wayfarer 10585
Laser 2 None
s/h

Laser EPS 214
Omega 7445
Phantom 1264
Supernova 1218
Solo 5519a
Osprey 1285
RS200 1125
Vago s/h 525a
Supernova 1007

2020 Icicle Series

Haversham S C

11:30 Final Results - (Winter + Mid-Winter)

Overall

Sailed: 17, Discards: 7, To count: 10, To qualify: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName

lan Howett
Nigel
Tebbutt

Mike
Corboy

Julie
Howett/Julie
Wilson

Neil Roscoe

Sean
Muldoon

Chris Read Andy Tilling

David
Roder

Clare East Ash Farmer

Jasmine
Gosling

Lester
Merridale

Geoff Birch

Vic
Hardingham

Rachel
Hardingham

Marc
Sandham

David
Bailey

Gill
Thompson

Dave Hall

Tracey
Roder

Patrick
Pakes

David
Bailey

Gill

Wilson

Julie Wilson Ollie Anderson

Sean
Muldoon

Robin
Smith

Lawrence
Hills

Mike
Malcolm

Julie Wilson David Bailey

Phil East

Marcus
Pakes

Barrie
Lyman

Lester
Merridale

Martin Rich Sarah Rich

Barry
Winter

Tristian
Corboy

Steve Steve Swain

Garrett

Tristian

Corboy

Andy Jones

Julie Wilson David Bailey
Tim Garrett

Paul Bates

Tristian
Corboy

Matt Trinder Stephen Powell

Patrick
Pakes

Helen Pakes

Chris Read

Steve
Swain

Thompson/Julie

PY

1077

1113

1099

1143

1099

1092

1099

1102

992

1128

992

1077

1341

1341

1077

1145

1077

1363

982

1128

1341

1077

1077

1363

1128

1438

1099

1099

1190

1077

1050

1102

1087

1033

1095

1002

1077

1143

968

1066

1075

1077

wi01
27/10/19
11:30

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

2.0

(43.0
DNC)

10.0

(43.0
DNC)

9.0

(43.0
DNC)

4.0

7.0

8.0

(43.0
DNC)

5.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

11.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

3.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

12.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

6.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

wi02
10/11/19
11:30

(2.0)

1.0

6.0

3.0

10.0

(43.0
DNC)

12.0

16.0

(43.0
DNC)

8.0

15.0

4.0

9.0

10.0
SBC

13.0

14.0

18.0

(43.0
DNC)

7.0

(43.0
DNC)

5.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

11.0

17.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

19.0

Code
DNC
DNF
GAL
OooD
SBC

wio4 WI05 WI06 wi07 wiI09
24/11/19 01/12/19 08/12/19 15/12/19 29/12/19
11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30
(43.0 (43.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
DNC) DNC)
(43.0 2.0 (43.0 3.0 9.0
DNC) DNC)
5.0 (18.0) 5.0 (10.0) 8.0
2.0 3.0 (43.0 8.0 2.0
DNC)
3.3SBC (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(12.0) 10.1 6.0 (11.0) (13.0)
(0]0]))
8.0 (15.0) (43.0 9.0 11.0
DNC)
11.0 13.0 (43.0 (43.0 12.0
DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 10.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNF DNC) DNC)
(43.0 8.0 (43.0 5.0 6.0
DNC) DNC)
(43.0 14.0 (43.0 (43.0 4.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
3.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 10.0
6.0 16.0 (43.0 (43.0 9.2 SBC
DNC) DNC)
9.0 9.0 (43.0 (43.0 18.0
DNC) DNC) DNF
7.0 10.0 10.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNF DNC) DNC)
10.0 6.0 (43.0 7.0 7.0
DNC)
(43.0 17.0 (43.0 13.0 14.0
DNC) DNC) DNF
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 11.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0
DNC)
4.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 4.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
1.0 1.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 15.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 18.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNF
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 3.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 4.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 5.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 10.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNF DNC) DNC)
(43.0 12.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 19.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
(43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0 (43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
2019 RYA & Club Handicaps
WI03 - Flood
WI08 - Flood
Scoring codes used
Description Points
Did not come to the starting area 43
Started but did not finish Varies
Galley 10.4
Race officer/Race Assistant Varies
Safety Boat Crew Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com

MwWO01
05/01/20
11:30

1.0
2.0

(12.0)

(43.0
DNC)

5.0
(19.0)
15.0
8.0

5.3
ooD
13.0
14.0

(43.0
DNC)

10.0
7.0

16.0
11.0
18.0

43.0
DNC

4.0

(43.0
DNC)

6.0
17.0
3.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

20.0

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

9.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

MwWO02
12/01/20
11:30

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

7.0

(43.0
DNC)

2.0

6.0

8.0

5.0

(43.0
DNC)

4.0

(43.0
DNC)

9.2 SBC

(43.0
DNC)

12.0
DNF

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

3.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

10.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO03
19/01/20
11:30

(4.0)

3.0

6.0

(43.0
DNC)

(13.0)

8.0

9.0

2.0

6.7 SBC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

5.0

12.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

10.0

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

11.0

7.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO04
26/01/20
11:30

1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

(43.0
DNC)

11.0

(43.0
DNC)

10.4
GAL

7.0

3.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

8.0

6.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

9.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

14.0
DNF

10.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

14.0
DNF

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO05
02/02/20
11:30

1.0

3.3
ooD
(43.0
DNC)

2.9
OoOoD
2.0
11.0
5.0
8.0

6.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

10.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

9.0

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

43.0
DNC

3.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

4.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

7.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO07
16/02/20
11:30

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

10.1
SBC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

2.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO08
23/02/20
11:30

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

4.0

(43.0
DNC)

2.0

6.0 DNF

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

3.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MWO09
01/03/20
11:30

2.0

(43.0
DNC)

7.2 SBC

(43.0
DNC)

1.0

4.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

3.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

6.0 DNF

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MW10
08/03/20
11:30

(43.0
DNC)

4.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

6.0

(43.0
DNC)

2.0

43.0
DNC

3.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

7.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

9.0 DNF

5.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

MW11
15/03/20
11:30

(43.0
DNC)

1.0

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

3.0

6.0

8.0

(43.0
DNC)

5.0

43.0
DNC

4.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

2.0

7.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

Total

232.0

334.3

265.2

369.9

373.3

237.2

361.0

405.4

429.3

440.7

452.0

471.0

494 .4

500.0

508.0

528.0

531.0

545.0

547.0

572.0

577.0

604.0

612.0

616.0

617.0

619.0

622.0

674.0

674.0

691.0

692.0

692.0

693.0

694.0

694.0

695.0

697.0

698.0

700.0

702.0

707.0

707.0

Nett

11.0

33.3

53.2

68.9

72.3

83.2

88.0

104.4

128.3

139.7

151.0

170.0

193.4

199.0

207.0

227.0

230.0

244.0

246.0

271.0

276.0

303.0

311.0

315.0

316.0

318.0

321.0

373.0

373.0

390.0

391.0

391.0

392.0

393.0

393.0

394.0

396.0

397.0

399.0

401.0

406.0

406.0



